

EX 62/25
STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs. M/S KBC TOUR AND
TRAVELS THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR SH KRISHNA
BANSAL

16.10.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for decree holder through V.C.
Ld. Counsel for JD with JD.

JD seeks one week time to comply with last order.

One opportunity granted subject to cost of Rs. 2000/- to
be paid to decree holder.

List on 22.11.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
16.10.2025