

EX 62/25
STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs. M/S KBC TOUR AND
TRAVELS THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR SH KRISHNA
BANSAL

24.03.2026

Present: Mr. Arun Upadhyay, Ld. Counsel for decree holder.
None for JD.

At request, re-notify for 17.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
24.03.2026